City of Pikeville
Waterworks & Natural Gas

Adopted Rate Schedule
Effective July 1, 2022

Water Rates

Residential
Gallons Purchase Range In City Outside City
0 - 2,000 (minimum) All $25.52 $33.16
2,001 - Over All $7.25 /1,000 Gal. $9.42 /1,000 Gal.
Commercial
Gallons Purchase Range In City
0 - 2,000 (minimum) All $30.61
2,001 - Over All $8.70 / 1,000
North Bledsoe County
Gallons Purchase Range All
0 - 2,000 (minimum) All $30.00
2,001 - Over All $7.70 / 1,000
Agriculture
Gallons Purchase Range All
0-9,999,999 All $6.97
Sewer Rates
Residential
Gallons Purchase Range In City Outside City
0 - 2,000 (minimum) All $31.66 $41.15
2,001 - Over All $9.00/ 1,000 Gal. $11.70 / 1,000 Gal.
Commercial
Gallons Purchase Range In City
0 - 2,000 (minimum) All $37.98
2,001 - Over All $10.80 /1,000
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